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2022/2023 Important Dates & Meeting Schedule 

Date Subject Time Location 

Mon.,29 Aug 2022 Start of Term – Fall    

September 2022 Workshop closed for month of September for 

Student Safety Training 
  

 
Mon., 29 Aug – Fri., 2 Sept 
2022 

Orientation week   

Main 

campus/CBD

Lab 

Mon., 29 Aug  – Fri., 2 
Sept 2022 

University Block Week – Fall   

Thurs., 1 Sept 2022 Dean’s Dinner 5:00 PM -8:00 PM CBDLab 

Mon., 5 Sept 2022 HOLIDAY - Labour Day University Closed  

Tues., 6 Sept 2022 Start of Classes  - Fall   

Wed., 7 Sept 2022 FACULTY FORUM 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM PF 2165 

Fri., 9 Sept  Faculty and Staff BBQ 4:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

Bridgeland/ 

Riverside 

Community 

Hall 

Wed., 21 Sept 2022 Design Matters 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM  CBDLab 

Thurs. 30 Sept 2022 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation University Closed   

Mon., 3 Oct – Fri., 7 Oct 2022 SAPL Fall Block Week   

Thurs., 6 Oct 2022 Design Matters 5:00 PM– 8:00 PM CBDLab  

 

Wed., 12 Oct 2022 

 
FACULTY COUNCIL  
Nominations for Degree & Calendar Changes 

FACULTY FORUM 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

2:00 PM -3:30 PM 
PF 2165  

Mon., 10 Oct 2022 HOLIDAY - Thanksgiving Day University Closed  

Wed., 2 Nov 2022 FACULTY FORUM 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM PF 2165 

Wed., 2 Nov 2022 Student Townhall with the Dean - Fall 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM PF 2165 

Wed., 2 Nov 2022 Design Matters 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM CBDLab  

Sun.,6 - Sat.12., Nov 2022 Mid-Term Break- no classes    

Thurs. 10 Nov 2022 Fall  Convocation 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM  

Fri., 11 Nov 2022 HOLIDAY - Remembrance Day  University Closed  

Fri., 25 & Sat., 26 Nov 2022 DDes Symposium  TBD TBD 
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Date Subject Time Location 

Wed., 30 Nov 2022 Design Matters 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM CBDLab  

Wed., 7 Dec 2022 
 
FACULTY COUNCIL (1:00-2:00 PM) 
FACULTY FORUM (2:00-3:30 PM)  

1:00 PM – 3:30 PM PF 2165 

Wed. 7 Dec 2022 End of Classes - Fall   

Mon., 12 – Fri., 16 Dec 2022 Final Reviews - Fall TBD  

Mon., 19 Dec 2022  Grades Submission Deadline    

Fri., 23 Dec 2022 End of Term - Fall   

Sat., 25 - Fri., 31 Dec 2022 HOLIDAY - Winter Break University Closed  

Sun., 1 Jan 2023 HOLIDAY- New Year’s Day    

Tues., 3 Jan 2023  Start of Term - Winter   

Tues. 3 – Sat. 7 Jan 2023  University Block Week – Winter   

Tues., 3 Jan 2023  MID-YEAR REVIEW - Architecture 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM        TBD 

Tues., 3 Jan 2023  MID-YEAR REVIEW - Planning & LA 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM        TBD  

Mon., 9 Jan 2023 Start of classes – Winter    

Wed., 11 Jan 2023 

 
FACULTY FORUM 
 Mid-Year Review 

 

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM PF 2165 

Wed., 11 Jan 2023 Design Matters  5:00 – 8:00 PM CBDLab  

 

Wed., 1 Feb 2023 

 
FACULTY COUNCIL (1:00-2:00 PM) 
Nominations for Degree 

FACULTY FORUM (2:00-3:30 PM) 
 

1:00 PM -3:30 PM  PF 2165 

Wed., 15 Feb 2023 Design Matters 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM CBDLab  

Sun.,19 - Sat.,25 Feb 2023 Mid-Term Break – Winter, no classes   

Mon., 20 Feb 2023 HOLIDAY - Alberta Family Day University Closed  

Wed., 1 Mar 2023 FACULTY FORUM 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM  PF 2165 

Wed., 8 Mar 2023 Student Townhall with the Dean - Winter 3:00 PM- 4:00 PM   PF2165 

Mon. 13 Mar- Fri., 17 Mar 
2023 

SAPL Winter Block Week   

Wed., 15 Mar 2023 Design Matters 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM CBDLab  

Wed. 5 Apr 2023 FACULTY FORUM  1:00 PM – 2:30 PM  PF 2165 

Wed., 5 Apr 2023 Design Matters  5:00 PM – 8:00 PM  CBDLab  
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Fri., 7 Apr 2023 HOLIDAY - Good Friday University Closed  

Mon., 10 Apr 2023 HOLIDAY - Easter Monday University Closed  

Wed., 12 Apr 2023 End of Classes - Winter   

Mon,.17 – Fri., 21 Apr 2023 Final Reviews - Winter TBD  

Mon., 24 Apr 2023 Grades Submission Deadline   

Fri., 28 Apr 2023 End of Term – Winter    

Mon., 1 May 2023 YEAR-END REVIEW - Architecture 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM          TBD 

Mon., 1 May 2023 YEAR-END REVIEW - Planning & LA 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM          TBD 

 

Wed., 3 May 2023 

 
FACULTY FORUM (1:00-2:30 PM) 
Year-End Review 
FACULTY COUNCIL (2:30-3:00 PM) 
Nominations for Degree & 

Committee Elections 

1:00 PM - 3:30 PM PF 2165 

Mon., 22 May 2023 HOLIDAY - Victoria Day 
 
University Closed 
 

 

Mon., 29 May 2023- Fri., 2 
June 2023 

SAPL Spring Convocation TBD  

Fri., 9 & Sat., 10 June 2023 DDes Symposium  TBD  TBD 

Sat., 1 Jul 2023 HOLIDAY - Canada Day    

Mon., 7 Aug 2023 HOLIDAY - Alberta Heritage Day University Closed  

 

OTHER:  

Research and Scholarship Leaves 2023-2023 

• Barry Wylant: July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023 

• Tawab Hlimi: July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023 

• Brian Sinclair: September 1, 2022 – February 23, 2023 
 

 
 


